JJ's
Delicatessen
at

Pinnacle

Home of the 'Pnish’
Fresh Homemade Bagels
Breakfast-Lunch

23425 N. Scottsdale Rd.

Scottsdale, Az 85255
(480) 563-4557

Jjsdeliaz.com

Open 6am - 3pm seven days a week

Skillet Center

Your choice of 2 eggs served over mounds of potatoes
and your favorite meat, cheese and veggies (5 fillings
max, served with choice of foast or bagel and cream

cheese

Meats:

Salami, Chorizo, Bacon , Ham, Turkey, Sausage or Turkey Sausage
Cheese:

Swiss, Cheddar, Provolone, Feta, American, Mozzarella, Pepperjack
Veggies:

Mixed sautéed peppers, green onions, spinach, mushrooms, fomatoes

Any skillet 13.50

Breakfast Sides

Eggs—A La Carte Each 2.50
Fruit Bowl 4.50
Fruit Bowl Parfait 6.50
JJ s Potatoes 3.75
Grilled Ham or Bacon or Sausage or Turkey Sausage 4.50
Homemade Oatmeal — plain (brown sugar only) 6.00

(add $.25 each) raisins, banana, strawberries, blueberries

walnuts or granola

Short Stack Pancakes
1 Pancake
Muffins

Beverages Coffee and Espresso
House Coffee

Cold Drip Iced Coffee
Specially made with our cold drip method. Try it, you'll like it!

Add any Flavor— vanilla, caramel, Hazelnut (or any in sugar free)

Espresso Single shot
Double Shot

Americano—Espresso and hot water
Cappucino—Espresso and steamed milk topped w foam
Latte— Espresso, steamed milk

Add any FIGVOI"—chiIIa, Caramel, Hazelnut (or any in sugar free)
Mocha—Latte with rich chocolate and whipped cream

Chai— Tea Latte
Assorted Hot Teas

Fountain Drinks, Iced Tea & Fresh OJ

Apple, V-8 and Cranberry

Milk, Chocolate Milk

Dr. Browns Soda Shapple and Arizona Ice Tea
Yoohoo

Designer Water
Milkshake (chocolate, vanilla, strawberry)

Hot Chocolate

7.00
4.00
4.00

2.60
4.00

add 1.00
2.50
3.50
4.00
5.00
5.00

add 1.00
5.25

4.50
2.60

2.60
2.50
2.50

3.00
3.25

1.50
6.00

4.50

Morty's Sandwich/Wrap Board

Mix and match any meat, cheese, toppings and dressing, Choice of side: cole
slaw, potato salad, cucumber salad, pasta salad, German potato salad, potato
chips or fresh fruit salad (sub strawberries only $.75)

All items below are $13.00

Breads, Wraps:

Challah, Rye, Onion roll, multigrain, white, sourdough, any bagel, flour wrap,
wheat wrap, baguette

Meats:

Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham, Corned Beef, Pastrami, Salami, Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad, Egg Salad

Cheese:

Swiss, Cheddar, Provolone, American, Mozzarella, Pepper Jack

Toppings:

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Olives, Green Peppers, Roasted Red Peppers,
(Avocado add $1.00)

Dressing:

1000 Island (Russian), deli or yellow mustard, ketchup, oil & vinegar, mayo,
ranch, salsa, chipotle mayo, mayo
add 150

Any two meat combo
Any three meat combo (we dare u) add 2.50

Knish Korner, Deli Noshes and Sides
Potato Knish — Round, Square, (Kasha made to order) 6.00
Specialty Knish - multiple varieties available 6.75

Round knish filled with potato and your favorite filling and wrapped
in a puff pastry dough

Potato Pancake (Latke) w apple sauce 4.25
Potato Chips 1.50
Bagel Chips 150

By the Pound

11b.
Corned Beef 18.99
Pastrami 18.99
Roast Beef 18.99
Turkey 16.99
Hebrew National Salami 18.99
Ham 15.99
Tuna, Chicken or Egg Salad 12.99
Nova Smoked Salmon 33.99
Smoked Whitefish 33.99
Whitefish Salad 25.99
Chopped Liver (made to order) 12.99
Sliced Cheese - American, Swiss, Provolone, Pepper Jack 12.99
Cole Slaw 9.00
Potato Salad 9.00
German Potato Salad 9.00
Pasta Salad 9.00
Cucumber Salad 9.00
Seasonal Fruit 9.00
Cream Cheese 8.25
Lox Cream Cheese 9.00
All other flavored Cream Cheese 8.50
Kasha Varnishkes (made to order) 12.99
Noodle Kugel (made to order) 12.99

We serve a variety of fresh baked breads and delicious sweet treats
daily. See our display for availability

*We offer eggs and meat cooked to your personal preference. Please be
aware that consuming raw or undercooked eggs or meat may increase the risk
of foodborne illness.




